
Konečné pořadí

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Nejužitečnější hráč:

Matěj Říha, SK Sparta Úpice

Nejlepší střelec:

Michal Gajda, SK Solnice, 13 branek

Nejlepší brankář:

Michal Dorotík, MFK Trutnov

SK Solnice

FK Jaroměř

SK Sparta Úpice

MFK Nové Město n/M

ročník narození 2009 a mladší

sobota 23.února 2019

FK Pardubice

MFK Trutnov


